25/06/2023

1st Prize / 26H-18609

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

12952
59835

07943
50682

0024 0255
1303 1521
2383 2589
3594 3612
6112 6132
7312 7453

0419
1585
2681
3612
6167
7713

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

0430 0945 1020 1028
1695 1792 1819 1859
2990 2993 3048 3245
3894 4153 4539 4887
6253 6410 6476 6776
8264 8404 8440 8849

1079
1967
3321
4984
7024
9110

16372 42859 44653 45247
60878 71799 74195 87471

10358 18531 24463 32965
82063 85687 88694 89253

1123
2105
3423
5135
7292
9193

1150
2189
3429
5465
7307
9457




